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2002/08/26Listing Date

Unimicron Technology Corp. is a dedicated PCB and substrate manufacturing supplier, 

producing nearly all types of PCBs for portable electronic devices and substrate for IC Chips. 

Based on NT Information, Unimicron was listed in 2002 and ranked as No.1 in Taiwan, later 

became the No. 1 worldwide in 2008 and kept the same position in 2009. Unimicron has multi 

manufacturing sites in both Taiwan and China area, which enable us to offer world class 

solutions to our customers, especially advance process of High Density Interconnection 

products and Substrate. Unimicron keeps on expediting our commitment in developing 

technology to improve product mix; driving LEAN concept to improve efficiency and 

effectiveness of the organization and employees; and performing the duty of a Citizen of Earth 

and fulfill corporate social responsibility.
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12,816,555220.012/31

21,511,262219.01/2

49,165,233230.01/5

26,340,552230.51/6

59,270,632226.01/7

23,871,079227.51/8

19,385,893225.51/9

41,637,350243.51/12

56,504,691254.01/13

30,300,387250.01/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

30,354,323249.51/15

74,016,521274.01/16

76,308,584301.01/19

117,003,208308.01/20

78,717,699321.01/21

63,875,536327.01/22

45,013,468339.01/23

43,059,381333.01/26

68,458,449354.01/27

45,778,289367.51/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

59,291,180344.51/29

76,990,794378.51/30

88,667,655365.02/2

68,774,219385.02/3

101,586,634388.02/4

72,224,131365.52/5

68,395,699340.02/6

80,608,982347.52/9

63,529,136371.52/10

46,907,630369.02/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

 

Closing Price



1,502,077-341,181+141,000-12/31

2,647,328-488,262+575,000-1/2

61,874+2,412,395+291,000+1/5

1,663,049-396,711-266,000-1/6

6,411,257-138,837+161,002+1/7

1,556,278+804,039-436,000-1/8

1,271,248+476,533-1,026,000-1/9

14,089,397+705,273+291,000+1/12

4,097,701+584,545-1,535,000+1/13

5,964,607-520,247-252,000+1/14

4,864,158-735,024-980,000+1/15

6,413,026+233,860+5,935,001+1/16

10,906,687-715,995+2,870,196+1/19

262,347-1,810,440-2,030,961+1/20

6,138,272+1,497,219-3,048,000+1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

2,551,114-1,136,961-1,541,995+1/22

12,862,204+417,401-46,000+1/23

6,682,030-78,860-29,886+1/26

3,246,898-141,571+1,930,393+1/27

3,783,144+569,681-341,010-1/28

3,345,588-1,342,479-3,797,745+1/29

856,454-228,711+2,552,001+1/30

12,025,327-388,875-5,189,000+2/2

1,416,274-1,386,827-4,751,000+2/3

10,894,673-795,975+4,586,000+2/4

15,966,029-492,686-2,163,000+2/5

1,378,872+790,538-1,620,941+2/6

11,238,142-773,244+2,187,000+2/9

5,898,093+66,942-3,378,000+2/10

6,789,105-475,498-965,000+2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



16,629,0528.9810,223,7895.604,921,5392.732,547,5391.492021

39,874,80920.0830,507,92415.0918,598,5969.287,491,0453.852022

15,574,9327.8812,001,5035.978,630,0304.275,176,3642.702023

7,320,7103.347,001,7293.305,487,3232.653,356,9321.602024

--4,676,8332.061,730,1130.621,373,3590.602025
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before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

39-583+12/31

31-599-1/2

190+1,804+1/5

72+122-1/6

458-504+1/7

134+388-1/8

38+224-1/9

235+826-1/12

241+506-1/13

134+1,329-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

167-404+1/15

206+2,538+1/16

710+2,991+1/19

545-1,569-1/20

503+149-1/21

273+863+1/22

712+122+1/23

93-1,061+1/26

1-914+1/27

199+1,264-1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

208+800-1/29

1,083+677+1/30

282-6,481+2/2

74+952-2/3

105+2,301+2/4

516-797+2/5

30+2,416-2/6

1,661-1,733+2/9

331-1,311-2/10

507-911-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



105.2612/31

104.791/2

110.051/5

110.291/6

108.131/7

108.851/8

107.891/9

116.511/12

121.531/13

119.621/14

PE ratioDate

119.381/15

131.101/16

144.021/19

147.371/20

153.591/21

156.461/22

162.201/23

159.331/26

169.381/27

175.841/28

PE ratioDate

164.831/29

181.101/30

174.642/2

184.212/3

185.652/4

174.882/5

162.682/6

166.272/9

177.752/10

176.552/11

PE ratioDate

6,612,569,0002021/02

7,762,344,0002021/03

7,866,654,0002021/04

8,025,993,0002021/05

8,138,026,0002021/06

9,118,304,0002021/07

9,571,010,0002021/08

9,455,287,0002021/09

10,049,041,0002021/10

10,275,831,0002021/11

10,239,423,0002021/12

10,477,001,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

9,553,281,0002022/02

10,680,711,0002022/03

11,157,451,0002022/04

12,155,699,0002022/05

12,321,838,0002022/06

11,779,291,0002022/07

12,131,465,0002022/08

13,542,749,0002022/09

13,375,688,0002022/10

12,663,834,0002022/11

10,650,164,0002022/12

9,830,489,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,071,853,0002023/02

8,663,864,0002023/03

8,368,776,0002023/04

8,598,334,0002023/05

8,267,797,0002023/06

8,568,959,0002023/07

9,217,841,0002023/08

8,758,856,0002023/09

8,789,447,0002023/10

8,715,320,0002023/11

8,184,615,0002023/12

9,222,048,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,279,814,0002024/02

8,900,957,0002024/03

9,361,971,0002024/04

9,643,831,0002024/05

8,871,595,0002024/06

10,051,113,0002024/07

10,823,395,0002024/08

10,837,646,0002024/09

10,479,818,0002024/10

9,583,655,0002024/11

9,317,439,0002024/12

9,493,871,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

9,985,276,0002025/02

10,610,385,0002025/03

10,915,988,0002025/04

10,621,322,0002025/05

10,928,735,0002025/06

11,311,474,0002025/07

11,356,606,0002025/08

11,326,339,0002025/09

11,327,098,0002025/10

11,541,416,0002025/11

11,822,372,0002025/12

12,766,959,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000003.4000020212022/06/152021

0.000008.0000020222023/05/302022

0.000003.0000020232024/05/312023

0.000001.5000020242025/06/172024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2026/01/20 15:41:23The Company has been required by TWSE to announce the financial and business data 

according to the regulations

2026/01/30 17:23:58The Company's BOD resolved to donate Unimicron Education Foundation

2026/01/30 17:21:40The board of directors of the Company approves removal of the non-compete clause for 

managers

2026/01/30 17:17:52The Board of Directors Approved the Cancellation of Restricted Shares to Employees Stock 

Awards

2026/01/30 17:15:16Announcement of Changes in Members of the Company's ESG Committee

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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